
Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

GALLO                             John Wangaratta S 32621 A22 A 98 5 99 7 99 7 99 7 100 7 100 9 595.42

MALES                             Peter Anthony MCC V 30848 B13 A 99 9 98 6 99 7 100 4 100 7 98 6 594.39

WALKER                           Michael Colin Kyabram J 32586 D23 B 98 6 98 5 99 8 100 7 99 5 100 7 594.38

RITCHIE                           Peggy Elinor Wangaratta V 31111 B23 B 100 8 99 7 99 6 99 7 99 6 97 2 593.36

FLOYD                             Charles William Wangaratta V 31108 A24 B 99 6 97 3 97 4 100 6 100 9 99 5 592.33

MULCAHY                        Ernest Robert Shepparton V 31767 B17 A 96 3 99 7 98 8 99 6 100 7 99 7 591.38

ANDERSON                      Vincent Gordon Kyabram V 30386 B16 A 100 9 99 5 98 5 97 5 97 4 100 8 591.36

THOMAS                          William Herbert Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 B24 A 99 7 100 9 98 5 99 5 97 6 98 4 591.36

MARSHALL                      Robert A.C.T. V 1 A21 A 96 3 96 2 97 1 98 3 100 7 100 5 587.21

MCLAREN                        Sue Annette Wangaratta V 30349 B21 C 97 4 97 4 96 4 98 5 96 2 100 4 584.23

THOMAS                          Gwendoline Merle Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 C23 C 95 2 99 6 95 4 97 5 97 5 99 6 582.28

ALLAN                             Peter Wangaratta S 32856 B15 D 98 2 95 3 92 1 100 6 97 4 99 4 581.20

BROOKES                         Albert Wangaratta V 32951 B18 C 96 3 96 4 96 2 96 4 97 2 96 3 577.18

BICKERDIKE                     Graham Wangaratta V 31112 A18 B 97 2 95 3 97 5 97 3 92 98 2 576.15

GIRDLESTONE                 Athol Henry Target Rifle Geelong V 31333 B14 B 93 93 3 97 4 98 8 98 5 96 4 575.24

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Thomas Albury V 30363 B20 C 93 1 96 2 97 6 97 5 98 5 94 1 575.20

POTTS                             Anthony John Lancefield V 31325 A15 D 98 5 94 2 97 3 93 0 99 2 94 2 575.14

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 B19 D 94 2 91 3 97 4 92 2 89 97 2 560.13

FORBES                            Mick Wangaratta S 32979 A16 D 89 3 89 1 96 5 94 0 90 2 89 1 547.12

Wangaratta 47th Annual Prize Meeting 7/08/2010

50m Bench Scratch Results

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

MALES                             Peter Anthony MCC V 30848 C17 A 100 7 100 8 99 7 100 9 100 10 100 4 599.45

MULCAHY                        Ernest Robert Shepparton V 31767 B20 A 100 9 99 6 100 9 100 8 99 9 100 10 598.51

WALKER                           Michael Colin Kyabram J 32586 A21 B 99 8 99 9 98 5 99 7 100 8 100 6 595.43

THOMAS                          William Herbert Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 A18 A 98 5 100 8 99 8 99 7 100 8 99 7 595.43

FLOYD                             Charles William Wangaratta V 31108 A19 B 100 9 98 5 99 8 99 5 99 7 99 7 594.41

THOMAS                          Gwendoline Merle Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 B24 C 98 4 98 4 97 6 99 5 97 6 99 8 588.33

RITCHIE                           Peggy Elinor Wangaratta V 31111 B19 B 97 3 98 3 97 4 98 3 98 7 98 4 586.24

MCLAREN                        Sue Annette Wangaratta V 30349 B18 C 98 5 95 3 98 4 97 4 99 6 96 3 583.25

ALLAN                             Peter Wangaratta S 32856 B22 D 99 7 96 3 95 4 97 4 98 4 97 3 582.25

BICKERDIKE                     Graham Wangaratta V 31112 A16 B 96 2 98 5 98 3 99 6 94 3 97 4 582.23

GIRDLESTONE                 Athol Henry Target Rifle Geelong V 31333 B21 B 99 8 96 5 97 2 93 1 98 4 95 2 578.22

POTTS                             Anthony John Lancefield V 31325 B15 D 96 5 95 2 95 3 99 4 96 6 96 5 577.25

BROOKES                         Albert Wangaratta V 32951 B23 C 97 4 93 4 96 1 96 5 96 5 97 3 575.22

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Thomas Albury V 30363 C24 C 96 5 97 5 95 5 96 3 92 1 94 2 570.21

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 B16 D 95 2 95 2 97 3 95 5 87 99 4 568.16

FORBES                            Mick Wangaratta S 32979 B17 D 90 2 93 1 94 2 96 2 91 3 96 2 560.12

MARSHALL                      Robert A.C.T. V 1 A15 A 91 92 2 183.02

Wangaratta 47th Annual Prize Meeting 8/08/2010

50m Bench Scratch Results

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 C10 A 99 2 99 4 99 6 99 7 100 8 100 9 596.36

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 D2 B 99 1 100 3 100 6 97 4 99 5 100 8 595.27

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 D10 B 95 1 97 3 97 4 99 6 98 6 99 4 585.24

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frank Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 C1 B 97 1 99 4 98 3 95 1 98 4 98 2 585.15

MALES                             Peter Anthony MCC V 30848 D7 B 95 4 97 1 96 3 98 5 99 5 99 5 584.23

PEIRCE                            Shaun David Kyabram S 31266 D3 B 97 3 97 2 97 2 97 4 99 8 96 5 583.24

CHICK                             Janine Elizabeth Wangaratta J 31284 C3 A 95 3 96 2 96 3 97 2 100 7 99 3 583.20

ANDERSON                      Vincent Gordon Kyabram V 30386 D4 B 95 3 96 1 97 4 97 2 98 1 98 3 581.14

DENTON                          John Albury S 32889 C4 C 95 1 93 3 96 1 99 1 97 2 97 5 577.13

BRAYBON                        Lindsay M Numurkah S 30931 C11 B 98 4 99 6 92 3 95 2 94 2 97 4 575.21

THOMAS                          William Herbert Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 C5 D 93 2 94 3 95 2 96 1 95 3 93 4 566.15

DEEGAN                           Philip Leslie Albury S 31538 C7 C 90 1 95 4 97 3 93 95 2 96 3 566.13

BROOKS                           Rodger F Lancefield V 30652 C12 C 92 1 93 1 93 95 2 99 5 93 3 565.12

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Thomas Albury V 30363 D1 C 93 3 97 0 91 2 94 2 94 2 94 0 563.09

MARSHALL                      Robert A.C.T. V 1 C6 B 92 3 94 2 92 1 96 3 97 4 90 1 561.14

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta SJ 32641 C8 C 91 1 92 0 95 2 94 1 93 3 90 0 555.07

POTTS                             Anthony John Lancefield V 31325 C9 C 95 2 91 1 89 93 1 90 0 94 3 552.07

FOGARTY Scott Wangaratta SJ 3 C2 D 70 0 77 0 74 72 79 0 71 0 443.00

Wangaratta 47th Annual Prize Meeting 7/08/2010

20m Prone Scratch Results

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B4 A 99 7 99 9 98 7 100 6 98 7 98 5 592.41

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 A1 B 96 4 97 4 100 7 99 3 96 5 98 5 586.28

CHICK                             Janine Elizabeth Wangaratta J 31284 A4 A 94 4 94 2 97 7 96 4 97 5 97 7 575.29

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 B10 B 95 1 96 5 94 2 95 1 97 3 96 3 573.15

NUDL                              Tony Eltham S 30433 B2 C 94 2 96 6 97 4 95 3 94 2 96 5 572.22

NICHOLSON                    Darren Kyabram S 32607 A7 B 95 3 96 5 97 3 94 2 95 4 93 3 570.20

BRAYBON                        Lindsay M Numurkah S 30931 A2 C 93 1 93 2 95 3 97 2 96 2 92 3 566.13

KELLEY                            Peter Alvin Albury V 30600 A8 B 96 4 93 2 98 6 89 91 98 2 565.14

MALES                             Peter Anthony MCC V 30848 B11 B 93 3 95 3 97 5 94 3 95 2 90 564.16

PEIRCE                            Shaun David Kyabram S 31266 A11 B 91 2 97 2 95 4 95 2 89 1 94 2 561.13

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frank Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 A10 B 97 2 94 4 91 1 92 3 92 3 93 1 559.14

BROOKS                           Rodger F Lancefield V 30652 B6 D 93 2 92 3 93 4 92 2 93 92 555.11

POTTS                             Anthony John Lancefield V 31325 C3 D 93 2 94 1 90 3 96 4 87 1 91 2 551.13

CORNELIUSEN                Kevin Thomas Albury V 30363 A6 C 89 92 4 95 3 93 1 85 1 92 1 546.10

THOMAS                          William Herbert Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 B1 D 90 1 91 2 91 4 90 4 91 3 90 2 543.16

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta SJ 32641 B3 D 91 6 92 1 90 1 89 2 92 1 89 543.11

DEEGAN                           Philip Leslie Albury S 31538 B7 D 92 3 92 1 87 2 87 92 1 89 1 539.08

ROBERTSON                    Dianne Camberwell T R C S 30263 A5 D 79 91 78 84 79 71 482.00

FOGARTY Scott Wangaratta SJ 3 B5 D 70 66 69 68 78 1 76 1 427.02

Wangaratta 47th Annual Prize Meeting 8/08/2010

50m Prone Scratch Results

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                          Susan Valerie Shepparton S 32036 A 99 7 98 7 98 8 95 5 98 8 96 6 584.41

BRAYBON                           Lindsay M Numurkah S 30931 B 92 3 93 4 95 6 95 3 95 1 93 3 563.20

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B 92 1 94 5 93 4 96 6 89 1 90 1 554.18

KELLEY                            Peter Alvin Albury V 30600 B 91 2 93 1 86 3 91 1 86 88 2 535.09

ROBERTSON                         Dianne Camberwell T R C S 30263 B 91 2 80 87 1 89 1 86 1 86 2 519.07

CHICK                             Janine Elizabeth Wangaratta J 31284 C 84 82 84 1 84 1 89 2 87 1 510.05

HICKS                             Andrea (Kelli) Maree Wangaratta S 31113 D 77 0 86 0 89 3 83 2 83 0 86 0 504.05

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta SJ 32641 E 78 84 1 68 68 84 1 81 1 463.03
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10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                          Susan Valerie Shepparton S 32036 A4 A 96 6 98 4 90 0 93 1 85 96 3 558.14

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A7 D 96 4 100 3 82 0 87 1 91 1 84 1 540.10

BRAYBON                           Lindsay M Numurkah S 30931 A2 D 97 0 95 2 75 0 82 1 79 81 509.03

KELLEY                            Peter Alvin Albury V 30600 A1 D 95 2 97 4 72 0 65 0 83 1 89 0 501.07

CHICK                             Janine Elizabeth Wangaratta J 31284 A8 D 98 4 96 3 56 0 67 0 86 2 80 1 483.10

ROBERTSON                         Dianne Camberwell T R C S 30263 A9 D 90 0 94 4 57 0 21 0 50 58 370.04
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3x20 Scratch Results

Prone 1-20 Standing 21-40 Kneeling 41-60


